

## Medium Pink Fizz Hamper

### Moonstone Rose 75cl

#### Allergy Advice

This product contains **Sulphites**.

### Walkers Chocolate Milk, White & Dark Chocolate Classics 120g

#### Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold, may contain peanuts and tree nuts.

#### Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (30%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (7.5%), Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), White Chocolate (7.5%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring, Salt, Citric Acid, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates), Colour: Anthocyanin.

### Belgian Raspberry Delights 50g

#### Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

#### Ingredients

Sugar, vegetable fat (in varying proportions: palm, sunflower, rapeseed), cocoa mass, low fat **milk** powder, lactose, cocoa butter, full cream **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; butter oil (**milk**), raspberry powder 0.61%, flavours, whey powder (**milk**), citric acid.

### Champagne Flute x 2